¢ BAYOUHEALTH

Your Health | Your Choice

New Enroliment by Medicaid Eligibility Group and Health Plan
Effective Date June 01, 2012

Sub Report - New Eligible

Summary Medicaid Eligibility Group
GSA Total ssi Pregnant Women LaChip Foster Care Children Family and Children
Approved Out-of-State 2 0 0 0 0 2
GSA A 3,396 561 875 203 16 1,741
GSA B 5,054 988 1,400 213 123 2,330
GSA C 39,827 14,320 7,386 1,003 1,051 16,067
Total 48,279 15,869 9,661 1,419 1,190 20,140

Note: Out-of-state address approved for BAYOU HEALTH - Junction City, Arkansas

Description:This report shows the number of newly enrolled members who were either enrolled or auto-assigned into a plan by Medicaid Eligibility Group and Health
Plan. Choices and auto-assignments will be counted based on the 1st of the reporting month.
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Detail

Sub Report - New Eligible
Medicaid Eligibility Group

Total SSi Pregnant Women LaChip Foster Care Children Family and Children
Approved Out-of-State
Commu'nlty Hea.Ith Solutions 1 0 0 0 0 1
Pro-active Choices
. 0 0 0 0 0 0
Auto-Assignments
Sub Total 1 0 0 0 0 1
Unltedl-l.ealthcalre 1 0 0 0 0 1
Pro-active Choices
. 0 0 0 0 0 0

Auto-Assignments
Sub Total 1 0 0 0 0 1

Detail Medicaid Eligibility Group

Total ssi Pregnant Women LaChip Foster Care Children Family and Children

GSA A
Qme”gt'.“pCh . 380 58 113 29 1 179

ro-active LNoices 262 60 67 17 0 118
Auto-Assignments
Sub Total 642 118 180 46 1 297
gomml:.mtycl:-::aa.lth Solutions 352 34 67 22 4 295

ro-active Lhoices 279 38 91 10 0 140
Auto-Assignments
Sub Total 631 72 158 32 4 365

Note: Out-of-state address approved for BAYOU HEALTH - Junction City, Arkansas
Description:This report shows the number of newly enrolled members who were either enrolled or auto-assigned into a plan by Medicaid Eligibility Group and Health
Plan. Choices and auto-assignments will be counted based on the 1st of the reporting month.
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LA Healthcare Connections

) tive Choi 307 62 72 23 6 144
ro-active L.hoices 262 49 89 13 0 111
Auto-Assignments
Sub Total 569 111 161 36 6 255
'F‘,acaret. Cho 373 72 103 3 0 195
ro-active LNoices 239 56 55 12 0 116
Auto-Assignments
Sub Total 612 128 158 15 0 311
Legacy .Medlcalfi 6 6 0 0 0 0
Pro-active Choices
. 0 0 0 0 0 0
Auto-Assignments
Sub Total 6 6 0 0 0 0
g"'ted':ea"gflar,e 640 81 153 58 5 343
ro-active hoices 296 45 65 16 0 170
Auto-Assignments
Sub Total 936 126 218 74 5 513
Detail Medicaid Eligibility Group
Total SSI Pregnant Women LaChip Foster Care Children Family and Children
GSA B
Qme”gt’_“pCh _ 374 63 135 16 14 146
ro-active Lholces 307 41 86 14 0 166
Auto-Assignments
Sub Total 681 104 221 30 14 312

Note: Out-of-state address approved for BAYOU HEALTH - Junction City, Arkansas
Description:This report shows the number of newly enrolled members who were either enrolled or auto-assigned into a plan by Medicaid Eligibility Group and Health
Plan. Choices and auto-assignments will be counted based on the 1st of the reporting month.
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Community Health Solutions

Pro-active Choices
Auto-Assignments
Sub Total

LA Healthcare Connections

Pro-active Choices
Auto-Assignments
Sub Total

LaCare

Pro-active Choices
Auto-Assignments
Sub Total

Legacy Medicaid
Pro-active Choices

Auto-Assignments
Sub Total

UnitedHealthcare
Pro-active Choices

Auto-Assignments
Sub Total

Detail

GSA C

688
313

1,001

394
300

694

677
331

1,008

26

26

1,301
343

1,644

Total

117
42

159

98
42

140

207
62

269

1"

11

257
48

305

Ssi

244
75

319

98
79

177

137
89

226

o

379
78

457

Medicaid Eligibility Group

Pregnant Women

20
11

31

29
12

4

17
24

4

o

54
16

70

LaChip

29

31

17

17

14

15

14

14

32

32

Foster Care Children

278
183

461

152
167

319

302
155

457

-

579
201

780

Family and Children

Note: Out-of-state address approved for BAYOU HEALTH - Junction City, Arkansas
Description:This report shows the number of newly enrolled members who were either enrolled or auto-assigned into a plan by Medicaid Eligibility Group and Health
Plan. Choices and auto-assignments will be counted based on the 1st of the reporting month.
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Amerigroup
Pro-active Choices

Auto-Assignments
Sub Total

Community Health Solutions
Pro-active Choices
Auto-Assignments

Sub Total

LA Healthcare Connections
Pro-active Choices
Auto-Assignments

Sub Total

LaCare
Pro-active Choices

Auto-Assignments
Sub Total

Legacy Medicaid
Pro-active Choices

Auto-Assignments
Sub Total

Note: Out-of-state address approved for BAYOU HEALTH - Junction City, Arkansas

1,570
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4,308
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Description:This report shows the number of newly enrolled members who were either enrolled or auto-assigned into a plan by Medicaid Eligibility Group and Health
Plan. Choices and auto-assignments will be counted based on the 1st of the reporting month.
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UnitedHealthcare

b e Chor 3,754 979 755 184 217 1,619
ro-active Choices 4,031 1,572 519 107 2 1,831
Auto-Assignments

Sub Total 7,785 2,551 1,274 291 219 3,450

Sub Report - Transition Population

Summarv Medicaid Eligibility Group

GSA Total SSI Pregnant Women LaChip Foster Care Children Family and Children
Approved Out-of-State 14 1 0 8 0 5

GSA A 1,363 131 74 126 12 1,020

GSA B 6,474 668 119 812 29 4,846

GSA C 252,764 25,815 492 36,393 231 189,833

Total 260,615 26,615 685 37,339 272 195,704

Note: Out-of-state address approved for BAYOU HEALTH - Junction City, Arkansas

Description:This report shows the number of newly enrolled members who were either enrolled or auto-assigned into a plan by Medicaid Eligibility Group and Health
Plan. Choices and auto-assignments will be counted based on the 1st of the reporting month.
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Sub Report - Transition Population

Detail Medicaid Eligibility Group

Total ssi Pregnant Women LaChip Foster Care Children  Family and Children

Approv -of-

Community Health Solutions

Pro-active Choices ! 0 8 0 0 1
Auto-Assignments 0 0 0 0 0
Sub Total 1 0 0 0 0 1
Unltedl-!ealthcare 1 0 0 0 0 1
Pro-active Choices 0
Auto-Assignments 0 0 0 0 0
Sub Total 1 0 0 0 0 1

Detail Medicaid Eligibility Group

Total ssl Pregnant Women LaChip Foster Care Children  Family and Children

GSA A
Amerigroup 380 58 113 29 1 179
Pro-active Choices 62 67 17 11
Auto-Assignments 6 60 0 8
Sub Total 642 118 180 46 1 297
C ity Health Soluti

ommu.nl y ea. olutions 352 34 67 29 4 025
Pro-active Choices 91
Auto-Assignments 279 38 10 0 140
Sub Total 631 72 158 32 4 365

Note: Out-of-state address approved for BAYOU HEALTH - Junction City, Arkansas
Description:This report shows the number of newly enrolled members who were either enrolled or auto-assigned into a plan by Medicaid Eligibility Group and Health
Plan. Choices and auto-assignments will be counted based on the 1st of the reporting month.
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LA Healthcare Connections

. . 72

Pro-active Choices 20; 22 60 fs 6 1?‘1‘
Auto-Assignments 6 9 3 0
Sub Total 569 111 161 36 6 255
LaCare : 373 72 103 3 0 195
Pro-active Choices 55
Auto-Assignments 239 56 12 0 116
Sub Total 612 128 158 15 0 311
Legacy Medicaid
Pro-active Choices 6 6 8 0 0 0
Auto-Assignments 0 0 0 0 0
Sub Total 6 6 0 0 0 0
Unltedl-!ealthcare 640 81 153 58 5 243
Pro-active Choices 65
Auto-Assignments 296 45 16 0 170
Sub Total 936 126 218 74 5 513

Detail Medicaid Eligibility Group

Total ssl Pregnant Women LaChip Foster Care Children  Family and Children
GSA B
Amerigroup
. . 1

Pro-active Choices 374 63 8365 16 14 146
Auto-Assignments 307 4 14 0 166
Sub Total 681 104 221 30 14 312
C ity Health Soluti

Ommu-nl y ea' olutions 688 117 244 20 29 978
Pro-active Choices 75
Auto-Assignments 313 42 " 2 183
Sub Total 1,001 159 319 31 31 461

Note: Out-of-state address approved for BAYOU HEALTH - Junction City, Arkansas
Description:This report shows the number of newly enrolled members who were either enrolled or auto-assigned into a plan by Medicaid Eligibility Group and Health
Plan. Choices and auto-assignments will be counted based on the 1st of the reporting month.
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LA Healthcare Connections 08

Pro-active Choices 394 22 o fg 17 155
Auto-Assignments 300 0 6
Sub Total 694 140 177 41 17 319
LaCare : 677 207 137 17 14 302
Pro-active Choices 89
Auto-Assignments 331 62 24 1 155
Sub Total 1,008 269 226 41 15 457
Legacy Medicaid
Pro-active Choices 26 " 8 0 14 1
Auto-Assignments 0 0 0 0 0
Sub Total 26 1 0 0 14 1
Unltedl-!ealthcare 1301 057 379 54 - 570
Pro-active Choices 78
Auto-Assignments 343 48 16 0 201
Sub Total 1,644 305 457 70 32 780

Detail Medicaid Eligibility Group

Total Ssl Pregnant Women LaChip Foster Care Children ~ Family and Children
GSA C
Amerigroup
. . 2

Pro-active Choices 1,570 561 1 5’22 49 69 641
Auto-Assignments 5,756 2,157 , 101 7 2,249
Sub Total 7,326 2,718 1,492 150 76 2,890
C ity Health Soluti

ommunity Health Solutions 3,367 790 481 107 441 1,548
Pro-active Choices 570
Auto-Assignments 4,308 1,672 144 5 1,917
Sub Total 7,675 2,462 1,051 251 446 3,465

Note: Out-of-state address approved for BAYOU HEALTH - Junction City, Arkansas
Description:This report shows the number of newly enrolled members who were either enrolled or auto-assigned into a plan by Medicaid Eligibility Group and Health
Plan. Choices and auto-assignments will be counted based on the 1st of the reporting month.
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LA Healthcare Connections

Pro-active Choices 2,808 877 654 50 157 1,070
Auto-Assignments 5830 2,157 1,348 108 2 2,215
Sub Total 8,638 3,034 2,002 158 159 3,285
Lacare. , 2,223 653 550 44 59 917
Pro-active Choices

Auto-Assignments 5426 2,247 1,017 108 2 2,052
Sub Total 7,649 2,900 1,567 152 61 2,969
Legacy Medicaid

Pro-active Choices 754 655 0 1 90 8
Auto-Assignments 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub Total 754 655 0 1 90 8
Unltedl-!ealthcare 3.754 979 255 184 o7 1619
Pro-active Choices

Auto-Assignments 4,031 1,572 519 107 2 1,831
Sub Total 7,785 2,551 1,274 291 219 3,450

Note: Out-of-state address approved for BAYOU HEALTH - Junction City, Arkansas
Description:This report shows the number of newly enrolled members who were either enrolled or auto-assigned into a plan by Medicaid Eligibility Group and Health
Plan. Choices and auto-assignments will be counted based on the 1st of the reporting month.
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